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ONLINE Fieldwork : 26th - 28th November 2010

Table 1

In light of the country's financial situation, do you agree or disagree with these statements?
The Government should reduce the amount spent on Britain's membership of the EU

Base : All respondents

Employment
Gender Age SEG Region Sector
Wales
North &

South  Mid- Eng- South Scot- Pub- Pri-

Total _Male _Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _ 65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE East _lands _land _West _land lic vate

Unweighted Base 2050 927 1123 230 352 359 327 327 455 654 441 245 366 529 507 526 302 186 335 742

Weighted Base 2050 1004 1046 246 328 389 348 308 431 537 422 328 479 521 541 514 296 178 338 810

Agree 1541 792 750 147 227 292 272 248 356 392 305 256 364 385 421 394 217 124 247 605
75%  79% 72% 60% 69% 75% 78% 81% 82% 73% 72% 78% 76% 74% 78% 77% 73% 70% 73% 75%

Disagree 199 120 78 35 31 31 28 28 45 7 42 21 31 59 55 38 27 20 40 75
10%  12% 7% 14%  10% 8% 8% 9% 1% 13% 10% 6% 7% 1%  10% 7% % 1% 12% 9%

Don't know/not 310 92 218 64 70 66 48 32 30 73 74 52 83 77 65 82 52 34 52 130
applicable 15% 9% 21% 26% 21% 17% 14% 10% 7% 14% 18% 16% 17% 15% 12% 16% 18% 19% 15% 16%
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